Terza Categoria 2025/2026 (Piemonte) - Torino - Girone A

classifica completa 17° giornata

SQUADRA
Ardor S. Francesco Corio U21

Auxilium Valdocco
Brandizzo

FC Rondissone
Foglizzese

Forno

Leonida Esperanza
MDN Sport
Montanaro U21
Pavarolo Sport
Settimo Academy

URS La Chivasso

risultati della 17° giornata
28/02/2026

28/02/2026
28/02/2026
28/02/2026
28/02/2026

28/02/2026

www.montanarocalcio.it
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